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SCRANTON / CARBONDALE HIGHWAY (U.S. RTE. 6)
UNIT  TENANT
1 N

2
3

AVAILABLE - 4,000 SF
MEIXIANG SPA
AVAILABLE - 2,800 SF

4A NAILS

4B SUBWAY

5

6
7
8
9

NE GOLF

usCB

WINE & SPIRITS SHOPPE

DOLLAR TREE

AVAILABLE (FREESTANDING)
4,000 SF

|

SITE

SCRANTON SCRANTON/CARBONDALE HWY (RT6) CARBONDALE

1|2 fIJ 2|5 5|0 1(|)0

GRAPHIC SCALE

HILLSIDE SHOPPING PLAZA

731 SCRANTON / CARBONDALE HWY (RT 6)
ARCHBALD, PA 18403

(7.0 miles) (5.0 miles)
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219 NASSAU STREET
PRINCETON, NJ 08542






